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CHAIR PARTS

SWIVEL GLIDER BASE $138.00
 SWIVEL BASE METAL $103.50
!SWIVEL BASE FABRIC $126.50
| SWIVEL BASE WOOD $172.50
iCASTERS (set of 4 w/inserts) $57.50
!

STATIONARY PARTS

1 Queen Mattress (Inner spring) $230.00
!FuII Mattress (Inner Spring) $218.50
| Twin Mattress (Inner Spring) $172.50
r Queen Memory Foam Mattress $460.00
 Full Memory Foam Mattress $391.00
I Twin Memory Foam Mattress $310.50
iQueen Mechanism $299.00
* Full Mechanism $276.00
. Twin Mechanism $253.00

|
RECLINER / CHAIRS / SOFA / LOVE

!FINISHED WOOD LEGS $80.50

iLEGS (SKIRTED MODEL) $46.00

AVAILABLE PARTS

(PLUS SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES)

RECLINER PARTS
RECLINER MECHANISMS
ROCKER MECHANISM
SPACE SAVER MECHANISM
SWIVEL GLIDER MECHANISM
HIGH LEG MECHANISM (EX. 3L50) MECH SIDES ONLY x 2
BEAST ROCKER MECHANISM
BEAST SPACE SAVER MECHANISM
POWER ROCKER MECHANISM
POWER SPACE SAVER MECHANISM
POWER SWIVEL GLIDE MECHANISM
BEAST POWER ROCKER MECHANISM
2 & 3 MOTOR LIFT MECHANISM
LIFT RECLINER MECHANISM (SINGLE MOTOR)
WANDS /POWER COMPONENTS
2 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable
4 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable
POWER RECLINER/LIFT CONTROL WAND (2 BUTTONS)
PWR RECLINER CONTROL WAND (4 BUTTONS)
ZERO GRAVITY HAND WAND
COMFORT DIAL
TOUCH BUTTON ASSEMBLY (includes buttons)
TOUCH WIRING HARNESS
TRANSFORMER / AC ADAPTOR
TRANSFORMER (3.0 ZERO GRAVITY LIFT)

POWER RECLINE / LIFT MOTOR / PITCH MOTOR / BACK MOTOR
POWER HEAD TILT MOTOR

CORDLESS "RECHARGEABLE" BATTERY

CONTROL BOX (3 MOTOR LIFT)

HEAT & MASSAGE COMPONENTS
WIRING JUNCTION BOX (FOR HEAT & MASSAGE)
LIFT RECLINER CONTROL WAND (W/HEAT & MASSAGE)

$195.50 «
$161.00 |
$253.00 |
$115.00 *
$241.50 |

$345.00 |

$218.50 |
$172.50 =
$287.50 |
$310.50 |

$529.00 !

$460.00 !

|

$57.50 |
$80.50 *
$57.50 |
$80.50 |
$126.50 I
$115.00 »
$34.50 |
$46.00 |
$92.00

$92.00 !

$138.00 |
$92.00 |
$172.50 !

$345.00 !



