	(DITTE CHIRDING & HANDLING CHARGES)		
	(PLUS SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES)		
	RECLINER PARTS		
\$138.00	RECLINER MECHANISMS		
\$103.50	ROCKER MECHANISM	\$195.50	
\$126.50	SPACE SAVER MECHANISM	\$161.00	
\$172.50	SWIVEL GLIDER MECHANISM	\$253.00	
SWIVEL BASE WOOD \$172.50 CASTERS (set of 4 w/inserts) \$57.50	HIGH LEG MECHANISM (EX. 3L50) MECH SIDES ONLY x 2	\$115.00	
	BEAST ROCKER MECHANISM	\$241.50	
	BEAST SPACE SAVER MECHANISM	\$345.00	
ì	POWER ROCKER MECHANISM	\$218.50	
\$230.00	POWER SPACE SAVER MECHANISM	\$172.50	
\$218.50	POWER SWIVEL GLIDE MECHANISM	\$287.50	
\$172.50	BEAST POWER ROCKER MECHANISM	\$310.50	
\$460.00	2 & 3 MOTOR LIFT MECHANISM	\$529.00	
\$391.00	LIFT RECLINER MECHANISM (SINGLE MOTOR)	\$460.00	
	,	•	
•	2 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable	\$57.50	
	4 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable	\$80.50	
Twin Mechanism \$253.00	POWER RECLINER/LIFT CONTROL WAND (2 BUTTONS)	\$57.50	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$80.50	
	ZERO GRAVITY HAND WAND	\$126.50	
/ LOVE	COMFORT DIAL	\$115.00	
FINISHED WOOD LEGS \$80.50		\$34.50	
	,	\$46.00	
LEGS (SKIRTED MODEL) \$46.00	TRANSFORMER / AC ADAPTOR	\$92.00	
		\$92.00	
	,	\$138.00	
		\$92.00	
		\$172.50	
	CONTROL BOX (3 MOTOR LIFT)	\$345.00	
	HEAT & MASSAGE COMPONENTS		
	WIRING JUNCTION BOX (FOR HEAT & MASSAGE)	\$57.50	
	LIFT RECLINER CONTROL WAND (W/HEAT & MASSAGE)	\$80.50	
	\$103.50 \$126.50 \$172.50 \$57.50 \$57.50 \$230.00 \$218.50 \$172.50 \$460.00 \$391.00 \$310.50 \$299.00 \$276.00 \$253.00	\$103.50 ROCKER MECHANISM \$126.50 SPACE SAVER MECHANISM \$172.50 SWIVEL GLIDER MECHANISM \$57.50 HIGH LEG MECHANISM (EX. 3L50) MECH SIDES ONLY x 2 BEAST ROCKER MECHANISM BEAST SPACE SAVER MECHANISM POWER ROCKER MECHANISM \$230.00 POWER SPACE SAVER MECHANISM \$218.50 POWER SWIVEL GLIDE MECHANISM \$172.50 BEAST POWER ROCKER MECHANISM \$460.00 2 & 3 MOTOR LIFT MECHANISM \$391.00 LIFT RECLINER MECHANISM (SINGLE MOTOR) \$310.50 WANDS /POWER COMPONENTS \$299.00 2 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable \$276.00 4 BUTTON SIDE MOUNT CONTROL USB includes cable \$253.00 POWER RECLINER/LIFT CONTROL WAND (2 BUTTONS) PWR RECLINER CONTROL WAND (4 BUTTONS) ZERO GRAVITY HAND WAND **LOYE** COMFORT DIAL** TOUCH BUTTON ASSEMBLY (includes buttons) TOUCH WIRING HARNESS \$46.00 TRANSFORMER / AC ADAPTOR TRANSFORMER (3.0 ZERO GRAVITY LIFT) POWER RECLINE / LIFT MOTOR / PITCH MOTOR / BACK MOTOR POWER HEAD TILT MOTOR CORDLESS "RECHARGEABLE" BATTERY CONTROL BOX (3 MOTOR LIFT) **HEAT & MASSAGE COMPONENTS** WIRING JUNCTION BOX (FOR HEAT & MASSAGE)	